580
EX-F70/F60SERIES
Leak Detection Sensor
High-speed detection
even a little liquid leak
Amplifier built-in
SE
NS

stripping the insulation from each lead
before attaching the leads to terminals.
ORDER GUIDE
Leak detection sensors
5 m 16.404 ft cable length type
5 m 16.404 ft cable length type (Standard: 2 m 6.562 ft or 3 m 9.843 ft) is also available.
Simple wire-saving unit for leak detection sensor
Type Standard type 5 m 16.404 ft cable length type
Ch
em
ica
l re
sis
tan
t
G
en
er
al
 u
se SUS mounting bracket type
PVC mounting bracket type
PFA mounting bracket type
PVC mounting bracket type
EX-F71
EX-F71-PN
EX-F72
EX-F72-PN
EX-F61
EX-F61-PN
EX-F62
EX-F62-PN
EX-F71-C5
EX-F71-PN-C5
EX-F72-C5
EX-F72-PN-C5
EX-F61-C5
EX-F61-PN-C5
EX-F62-C5
EX-F62-PN-C5
Appearance Model No. Output
EX-FC1 Relay contact 1 a
• Table of Model Nos.
Type Appearance Sensing object Cable length Model No. Output
C
he
m
ic
al
-r
es
is
ta
nt
G
en
er
al
 p
ur
po
se
SUS mounting bracket type
PVC mounting bracket type
PFA mounting bracket type
PVC mounting bracket type
EX-F71
EX-F71-PN